
OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, TALCHER 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Tender reference No. TCRM ·09 I 2023 ·24 
Bid Identificat ion No. 2023_ORULB_ 't \'~ 2.-) 

Mail Id : e. o.talcher-@gmail. com 
Tender call Notice No. / ~7 b Date 26 .07.2023 

_ _ . _ . . . - . · · , ta (le rate bids in s in uk cn\-cr 
7 he Executi ve O lfi cer. Ta lcher Mu ni c1pa li ty. 1 alche1 in vite s perccn . -

• · · · ,i... bl t- tl' e C lass o r Cont ractor~ 
sys1cm onl ;- "ONLI NE" fo r th e foll owing works deta il ed in w1e ta e rom ' · 

· · C f bl · d · I l Sta G ·e ·11rne nts and cont ractors or 
as me n11 oned 1n ol. 7 o · La e reg1slere w1t1 t 1e te o, 1 < 
equivalent Grade/C lass reg istered wi th Centra l Govern men t/ MES/ Rai hrnys fo r e:,;ccution ot" ( i\ i \ 
Works. The bidders may submit bids fo r any or all of the works in the Tabl e as enc\osc:d separa tely . 

Name of the said works as well as estimated cost are given below. 

- -
- s- ,---, 

Estimated EMO / Bid I --Cost of Bid Period of Eligible Class 
of Con tractor 

No 

" 1 

I 1 

2 

3 

I 

4 

I 

I 
5 

Name of work cost in Rs. Secu rity in Rs . 
I 
I 

2 3 4 
1 Construction of Gurad room 
1& Paver block road inside 19,76 ,700/- 19,767 /-Crematorium in W. No.16 

Roof slab casting of Toilet & 
shed inside Crematorium in 9,45,700/- 9,457/-W.No.16 
Finishing work of Model 

1 
Crematorium in W. No.16 17,84 ,600/- 17,846/-I 

- - --- -- - -Construction of model AWC 
building at Patana Sahi in 19,46,604/- 19.466/-

I 
Ward No.8 
Construction of model AWC I 
building at Hanumanpada in 19,46 ,604/- 19,466.'-' Ward No.9 

Documents 
(non 

refundable) 
Rs . -- -
~ 

6,000/-

4,000/-

6,000/-

-- -

6,000/-

6 ,000/-

-

Completion 

I 

1- 6 
I Th ree 

Calendar 
Month 
Two 

Calendar 
Month 

I Three 
Ca lendar 

Month 
Three 

Calendar 
Month . -----
Three 

Calendar 
Month 

-

I 

i 

I 

'C' & ·o· 
Class 

'C' & 'D' 
Class 

- -- -
'C ' & 'D ' 

Class 

'C' & 'D' 
Class 

·c· & ·o· 
Class 

Bid doc umen ts co nsisting o f" plans. spec il icati ons. the sc hcJuk ur qua.ntit ic~ anJ the set 0 1· 
terms and conuiti ons or contract and other nl'CL'ssar~ Jocumcnb c:111 be ~cc n 111 the website: 11 ·11 ·11 · 1,,11d,J11u ·,, ,u g 1Jl'.i11 

I . Bid must be acco mpan ir J by the l' i n H n c i u I in~trum cnt s t(m arJ s cPs l nr k11dc1 Jncum...:ms ,1 s 
m e ntion e d co lumn '-1& 5 in the ahm l'. tabk 01 \\ ) hL· rcc ciYcd thrn u~h onlinc pay ment. 

2. The Bid documents will he il\'ailablc in the (j o , l ,\ chsitc : "\\ , , .lL' t1d ,::r~_,lJj -;_-;;i ,_gu, .in 
from 4.00 PM 01'27.07.2023 to 5.00 PM of07.08.2023 for onlinc biddin o 

o· 



. -"' (''1ti lica1c (DSC) n1·c la,-.- ll lir Cl.1 ,,- 111 . o· ·w1 51onatu1 e L, 
_; _ The bidder rnusl possess compatible igi 0 

f 
,. oo p M of 07 .08.2023 . . 1 ,1 r " on or be ore:,. · ..i . Bids shall be rece1veJ on Y on me 

_ _ at l l .00 A.M. on 0 8. o 8. 2 0 2 J 1n Ilic ol lil·l· ol 
5 Bids received on line shall be opened . . · . 1 r"senc e of the bidder~ \\ hu "i-,II t() 
the Executive Officer, Talcher Municipality, Talcher 111 

tie p t: _ . 

1 
. . he O en inQ or bids a lter lo gg ing l>1 1 w t 11 . .-

attend. Bidders who participated in the bid can witness I P ~ . _ _ d th last date of openin g ol 1hc b1Js c1, 

si te through their DSC. If the office happens to be close on e 
. d I ti c sam e 1ime :rnd ven ue. 

specified, the bids will be opened on the next work in g ay a 1 
' 

· · · · 1· FM D wil l submit the scan corY L)i' 

6. (a) The Engineer contractor wil ling to avail the Exe mpti on o -· · · · - · · · · · d d the ori Pin al afliJ a\·it, o riginal 
affidavit to avail the exemption along with b Id oc ument an o registration certificate shall be submitted in 1he orficc or the undersigned on or befo re date & ti me of opening of bid abov(' during office hour on working days for recording ncccssaf) ent r) for exemption of EMO in the sea led cover rai ling which the bid shall be rejected . 
(b) ST/SC contractors desirous of availing exemption or EMO shou ld subm it an attested copy caste certificate duly issued by the competent authority . 

7. The received tender shall remain valid for a period of 90 days from the date of opening of the bid. 8. They should submit the affida vit regarding Correctness and no relationship with the tenderer. 
9. Other details can be seen in the bidding documents. 
10. The authority reserves the right to cancel_any or all bids without assigning any reason . 

Memo No. I ~77 I Dt.26 .07 .2023 

(JI --y1 ~~~ u ~~ - ~ ')") 
ExecutiJ•~ Offic~ r,6 

Talcher Municipality 
Copy submitted to the Collector & Dist. Magistrate , Angul for kind information and 

with a request to display the same in the office notice board for wide publication . 

~~c~ 
/ 

0 7 a 
Talcher Municipality , 

Memo No. D D I Dt.26 07 .2023 
Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Talcher for kind information . 

f};~ ~~ Executi Offi~~!, -;._ / ~ 
Talcher un icipality, 



Memo No . 12 711 Dt.26 .07 .2023 
Copy submitted to the Project Director, DUDA, Angul / Executive Eng ineer, PH . Di~ision , 

l\ngul I Executive Engineer, Rural Works Division , Talcher / Executive Engineer, R & B Division , 
T~lcher for kind information and with a request to display the same in the offi ce notice board fo r 
N1der publication . 

Memo No. ;ggo I Dt.26 07 .2023 

~(\_Q_~ ~ Cli/ ~') t 
~ ;Zecutiv\9- ffic r, 

Talcher Municipality , 

Copy submitted to D10 , NIC, Angul / Chief Engineer-cum-Addi. Secretary to Govt. , 
I & PR Deptt., Odisha, Bhubaneswar for web publication of the above notice for wide 
publication . 

J~ ~ 1tc1t) ½ - \ 

Memo No. / gg I I Dt.26 .07 .2023 
Talcher Municipali ty , 

Copy forwarded to general Notice board for wide publication . 

- {};,,,~ ~ ~\_ 
E

1

~~tive ~ i~, ) ~/ "~ ~ 
Talcher Municipali ty , 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

